C anby, Oregon, ™ scember, 6th, 1920,

Regular session of City Counelil.

Couneil mat in regular session and called to order at 8 o'eleek P

by A.H.Knight Fayo'r,thcfo were prosenfa Vayor A.}.¥night, Recorder
C.N.Tait,¥arshall c.::.Bounan,cﬁy Attorney P.L.%ammond, St rest sSupt
2.C.shull, and Coungilmen Combs,.id, jvans,”edman, Sandsness and \'\-.’_hit
¥inut es of pr_ovious medt ings read and approved as road.
J'arshall Bownan reported that the lights at the Cerman Chureh angd i

in front of the old Lucke houss did not light the st reet on aceourt
of the vay they were placed on the poles and asked that they bde
turned so as to throw the light énto the street more, referred to
the committ o on streets to aet in the matt er.

The following claims against the City were then read and upon
a votoe belng t aken. were ordered paid and warrants drawmn for the
same,those voting yes on the mot ion to pay wers Councilmen,Cembs, ui
142 [vsng MotinEm en s oo @24 Yhite,s81ix, voting No None;

‘¢ ENZRAL FTND.

C.4.320man Farshall 656.00
1.L.711gallen Ferry " 7.80
Lierary Associlation " 'B.00
anterpriss Bond Beok 25.90
C.N.Tait Recorder 2.56
A.Rothenbverg Night wat chman 10.00
[..A.C11lbrecht two corce ol weed 1800

Cc anby Y'dw and Imp Co - 20,10
P .L.amuond Att ending Counecil 17 30
T.B.7anilton Judge of Zleot ion 3.00
L.S.Tang 4 SR S _ .00
Laura Ba.ir Clerk o . §.00
Blanche icoles Lt - b §.00
VNellie V.3hsldon g 2 . 5 .00
Yolalla Ilactric uo 55.50

Y. ATSR FUND.

Cedorge Yeeks . 3Supt 44.69
st andard 011 Co 44.70
state Accident Com 1.20 .
C and@ R Co 5.46
P.Hornig 1lator on pump 5.50
T.J.Yeiland 1labor - 2.50
codrzs Voeis Hauling 2.54

canky H'dw and Inp Co material &labkor 150. 36
2.C.3hull labor 4 .50



B526

"CSNIRAL MM cont'a

C.V.Thite oil I18.00
First Yat ional Bank freight 9.21
First National Bank Int erest on 3'{?02/ 225.00
IR ROAD FUND. '

£.C.3hull  labor on CTross walks L 18.00
#.C.Cilmoyre v - " ¥ bl g 18.00
Clackamas Co Wows publishing notice 4.90
YV .3.¥aple blacksmith work - 8400
4.C.3hull Supt of Streets lavor &7.80
M XX XRX TN X WHIOXAXX a

N, R.TMeick 3 26.50
C.32.Bpwman , . 26.50
Velvin Mollum u 26.00.
™ ewey COX ! a4 25.00
V. H. Drumm H 8.00
Anton Zeo | 4.00 4.00
B1ll Wuiras . 16.50
Herb Johnson Team work 50,90
Jas Velum o . 53.99
C .Burgess X B 22.00

Claim of C..-‘.._Boman for tools dest royed when the power house
burned referrsd to the Comitt3 on Fire and vater to report on the
sage at next meati.ng. , N

1t was duly 130 vad seconded and carried hat the salary of

Chief of Police be fixed at $I5.00 per month as provided by
Ar2in=nee, |

The fellewing Ordinance fixing the Cit yBudget for the year
1921,was then read for the third time and passed by the Council ths

vot @ on the passage thereof veing Yeas; 31x. Nays; None,

ORNINANCE NQ .

. m t
An Ordinance for the purpose of lavying a tax on all taxavle

property, nwoth real. and personal, within Canty ang doclafing an
emergency.
CAYBEY Y QuS ORPAIN A3 TOLLOV 3:
3ect ion I, Tha Council oi t he City of Canby does gerery

levy a tax of $4615.07 -0n all * a3 taxable Prorérty, voth r eal and
personzl, which i s taxakle for County and 3tate purposes, within the
coeporate linitg of Car;by. Which 1 t0 be eollect ad as othor t-axa;s:
are collected in the 3tate of Oregon, -y the sheriff and tax collector
of Clackamas County, during the yasar IQ92I,with the taxes comdnly

knewn as the taxes & 1920. 3aid levy shall conaist of $2838.00, knowmn



eI

N

as the regular City Tax anay $I780.00, special taxed haeretofors aprrove

3y the votes of Canty.

3ection 2. TVhereas it i3 neccessary that Canby shall
ralse the sum of money aforesaid to meet the expenses of the City

and rrot eg® the health and safety ef the inhakents thereef, an
emergency is hereby declarad to exhist and this ordinance shall ge into

full foree ani affaat upon its final passage and approval by the lMayer.
Read for the first time at a regular meeting of the Ceuncil
held on Yo vember Ist,I1920,and ordered posted for the reason that the
eest of publicat ion thereof was excessive in the epinion of the Counetl,
and to come up for final heasing at a regular meeting of the Council to

v e held Tecanter 6th,1920.
C.¥N.Vait.

R3corder.

Approved Necanber Sth 1920.
A.',. 7night .

Vayor.
Yarshall Bomman informed the Council that the egquipment of the City

Jall was not svfficient to aceomodat e the persons who asked to sp:
end the night therein at the present time,the matter of further equ

equipnert was roferred te the Committa en health and Police to
enguire into the matter and act aceording teo their bvest judgement .
It was moved, 3ecended and carried by a unanimous vot 9 of the

counell that the salary of tha ¥at er Superint endent e fixed at

Ntnety five (95.00 )dollats per month.

Upan met ion Council then adiourned.

Approvad 99‘4&3 1934 /é Y L) ce

Yayor. Recorder.




